ORDER: APPROVE INSURANCE PAYMENT OF \$8,437.50 FOR 2016 DODGE IN THE SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT AND DELETE FROM FIXED ASSETS

Motion was made by Mike Roberts, duly seconded by Chad McLarty, to approve insurance payment of \$8437.50 for 2016 Dodge in the Sherriff's Department and delete from fixed assets.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Kevin Frye, voted yes Supervisor Jeff Busby, voted yes Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Busby, declared the motion carried, this the 4^{th} day of February, 2019.

Jeff Burby, President

Sherry Wall, Chancery Clerk

Form 79-001-11-7-1-000

CONTROL NUMBER

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

ORIGINAL

	•						100
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		MAKE	YEAR	MODEL	BODY	TITLE	IUMBER
2C3CDXAG2GH144231		DODG	2016	CPO	4D	9671751-01	
TITLE DATE 07122016	DATE OF FIRST SALE FOR USE NEW ONLY 05032016	NO. CYL.	NEW / USED	TYPE OF	VEHICLE	PASS. OR GVW	
		-		ODOM		NTHS NOT INCLUD	En
					0012		ED .
OWNER						MILEAGE	
711 JAC OXFORD	TE CO SHERIFF DI KSONAVE E MS 3869						
LAFAYETTE CO SHERIFF DEPT 711 JACKSONAVE E OXFORD MS 38655					ATE: IONTH I	DAY ! YEAR	
2ND LIENHOLDER		-			ATE: ONTH	DAY I YEAR	
						er- 	
1ST LIEN	E UNDERSIGNED HOLDER OF ABOVE DE	· · · · · ·	ON THE MOTOR VEHICL	BY	(Si	ACKNOWLEDGES SATISFACTI	ON THEREOF.
2ND LIEN	(LIENHOLDEA)	DAY OF			(311	GNATURE AND TITLE)	
	THE 12 DAY OF 16193039	JULY	20 16 00833	The that of its revehicas repairs. 3 pursu	Mississippi Da, on application gistered by the described sunay subsequeurinent of Revient to the Mississippi Da,	partment of Revenue herelduly made, the person nan is office as the lawful ownubject to the liens or securit the best liens or securit party be filed with the renue. This cartificate of title issippl Motor Vehicle Title Later 1978	oy certifies ned herein her of the y interests vitssissippt to is issued aw Section

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

OTHE ANTERED



POWER OF ATTORNEY TO TRANSFER MOTOR VEHICLE

This document shall pass with the certificate of title and be included as a support document to application for new certificate of title and/or application for replacement certificate of title,

THE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI	
COUNTY OF Lafayette	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT:
THAT I, Latayoffe County GRANTOR, NAME TO APPEAR IN SAME FORM AS C	CONTAINED IN CERTIFICATE OF TITLE
P. O. Box 1240, Oxford MS 3865	
La-favette (ADDRESS)	and the STATE OF MISSISSIPPI, owner of
the following described motor vehicle, have made, constituted and ap-	pointed and by these present do make, constitute and appoint
MASIT	
193 Al PRESIDENT St TACKSON A	15 39202 OF THE COUNTY OF
	and the STATE OF MISSISSIPPI, my true
FIING	
YEAR 2016	BODY TYPE 4d
TITLE NUMBER	
e u de comparito de d	and perform all and every act requisite and necessary to
giving and granting unto my said attorney full power and authority to under transfer and assign the legal title to said motor vehicle to anyone who	never, as may be designated by said attorney.
FEDERAL and STATE LAW requires that you state the mileage in cor or providing a false statement may result in fines and / or imprisonment	nection with the transfer of ownership. Failure to complete it.
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the odometer reading is the a statements is checked.	octual mileage of the vehicle unless one of the following
the extension	mileage state is in excess of the mechanical limits of
Odometer Reading the odometer. (No Tenths) 2. The odometer reading	s not actual mileage. WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I HAVE hereunto set my hand this	day of
20 Xabayotte	County King County
Printed Name of Grantor (M	County Ga Canyll County And Tille Is in Company Rame, include appropriate Title, Parlner, President, Sec. Treas., etc.)
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared	Dic - Count IA
known to me to be the person whose flame is subscribed to the above the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.	foregoing instrument, and acknowledge to me that he executed
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2 gm day of January A.D.
20 20	lacant gooden Barker
MARGANCE Commission Expires	Notary Plane
	w,dor.ms.gov Phone 601-923-7200 Fax 601-923-7224

Odom	eter Disclosure Statement
Federal and State law require that y Failure to complete or providing a fa	ou state the odometer mileage upon transfer of ownership. Ise statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment.
ТО	BE COMPLETED BY THE SELLER
I/We Latayette County	state that the odometer mileage indicated for the
Vehicle described below is:	(check one) $\sqrt{\text{Miles}}$ Kilometers Hours.
And I/We hereby certify to the best (applicable)	of my/our knowledge that (check one statement below that Is
$\sqrt{(1)}$ the odometer reading <u>is</u> the a	ctual mileage.
(2) the odometer reading reflects	the amount of mileage in excess of its mechanical limits.
(3) the odometer reading is not a	ctual mileage. Warning – Odometer discrepancy.
Year of Manufacture	2016
Make	Dodge
Body Type	40
Model	Charger
Vehicle Identification Number	2C3CDXAG2GH144231
Printed Name of Seller:	
Address of Seller:	
Seller's Signature:	
Seller's Certification Date:	
то	BE COMPLETED BY THE BUYER
Printed Name of Transferee (Buyer):	MASIT
Address of Buyer: MAZ 11 Da	ecident St Tackson MS 39202

Buyer's Signature:

Date Completed Form Received: